Kommunkod Kommunnamn

0114 Upplands Vasby kommun
0115 Vallentuna kommun
0117 Osterakers kommun
0120 Varmdo kommun
0123 Jarfalla kommun

0125 Eker6 kommun

0126 Huddinge kommun
0127 Botkyrka kommun
0128 Salems kommun
0136 Haninge kommun
0138 Tyresdé kommun

0139 Upplands-Bro kommun
0140 Nykvarns kommun
0160 Taby kommun

0162 Danderyds kommun
0163 Sollentuna kommun
0180 Stockholms stad
0181 Sddertélje kommun
0182 Nacka kommun

0183 Sundbybergs stad
0184 Solna stad

0186 Lidingo stad

0187 Vaxholms stad

0188 Norrtalje kommun
0191 Sigtuna kommun
0192 Nyn&shamns kommun
0305 Habo kommun

0319 Alvkarleby kommun
0330 Knivsta kommun
0331 Heby kommun

0360 Tierps kommun

0380 Uppsala kommun
0381 Enkdpings kommun
0382 Osthammars kommun
0428 Vingakers kommun
0461 Gnesta kommun

0480 Nykopings kommun
0481 Oxelésunds kommun
0482 Flens kommun

0483 Katrineholms kommun
0484 Eskilstuna kommun
0486 Strangnas kommun
0488 Trosa kommun

0509 Odeshdgs kommun
0512 Ydre kommun

0513 Kinda kommun

0560 Boxholms kommun
0561 Atvidabergs kommun
0562 Finspangs kommun
0563 Valdemarsviks kommun
0580 Link6pings kommun
0581 Norrkdpings kommun

0582 Sdderkdpings kommun



0583 Motala kommun

0584 Vadstena kommun
0586 Mjolby kommun
0604 Aneby kommun
0617 Gnosjo kommun
0642 Mullsjé kommun
0643 Habo kommun

0662 Gislaveds kommun
0665 Vaggeryds kommun
0680 Jonképings kommun
0682 N&ssjo kommun
0683 Varnamo kommun
0684 Savsjo kommun
0685 Vetlanda kommun
0686 Eksj6 kommun

0687 Tranas kommun
0760 Uppvidinge kommun
0761 Lessebo kommun
0763 Tingsryds kommun
0764 Alvesta kommun
0765 Almhults kommun
0767 Markaryds kommun
0780 Vaxjo kommun

0781 Ljungby kommun
0821 Hogsby kommun
0834 Torsas kommun
0840 Morbylanga kommun
0860 Hultsfreds kommun
0861 Monsteras kommun
0862 Emmaboda kommun
0880 Kalmar kommun
0881 Nybro kommun

0882 Oskarshamns kommun
0883 Vasterviks kommun
0884 Vimmerby kommun
0885 Borgholms kommun
0980 Region Gotland
1060 Olofstréms kommun
1080 Karlskrona kommun
1081 Ronneby kommun
1082 Karlshamns kommun
1083 Sdlvesborgs kommun
1214 Svalévs kommun
1230 Staffanstorps kommun
1231 Burlévs kommun
1233 Vellinge kommun
1256 Ostra Goéinge kommun
1257 Orkelljunga kommun
1260 Bjuvs kommun

1261 Kévlinge kommun
1262 Lomma kommun
1263 Svedala kommun
1264 Skurups kommun

1265 Sjébo kommun



1266
1267
1270
1272
1273
1275
1276
1277
1278
1280
1281
1282
1283
1284
1285
1286
1287
1290
1291
1292
1293
1315
1380
1381
1382
1383
1384
1401
1402
1407
1415
1419
1421
1427
1430
1435
1438
1439
1440
1441
1442
1443
1444
1445
1446
1447
1452
1460
1461
1462
1463
1465
1466
1470

Horby kommun
H66rs kommun
Tomelilla kommun
Bromdlla kommun
Osby kommun
Perstorps kommun
Klippans kommun
Astorps kommun
Bastads kommun
Malmd stad

Lunds kommun
Landskrona stad
Helsingborgs stad
Hdganas kommun
Eslévs kommun
Ystads kommun
Trelleborgs kommun
Kristianstads kommun
Simrishamns kommun
Angelholms kommun
Héassleholms kommun
Hylte kommun
Halmstads kommun
Laholms kommun
Falkenbergs kommun
Varbergs kommun
Kungsbacka kommun
Harryda kommun
Partille kommun
Ockeré kommun
Stenungsunds kommun
Tjorns kommun
Orust kommun
Sotenas kommun
Munkedals kommun
Tanums kommun
Dals-Eds kommun
Fargelanda kommun
Ale kommun

Lerums kommun
Vargarda kommun
Bollebygds kommun
Grastorps kommun
Essunga kommun
Karlsborgs kommun
Gullspangs kommun
Tranemo kommun
Bengtsfors kommun
Melleruds kommun
Lilla Edets kommun
Marks kommun
Svenljunga kommun
Herrljunga kommun
Vara kommun



1471
1472
1473
1480
1481
1482
1484
1485
1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499
1715
1730
1737
1760
1761
1762
1763
1764
1765
1766
1780
1781
1782
1783
1784
1785
1814
1860
1861
1862
1863
1864
1880
1881
1882
1883
1884
1885
1904
1907
1960
1961

Go6tene kommun
Tibro kommun
Toreboda kommun
Goteborgs stad
Médlndals stad
Kungélvs kommun
Lysekils kommun
Uddevalla kommun
Stromstads kommun
Véanersborgs kommun
Trollhattans stad
Alingsas kommun
Boras stad
Ulricehamns kommun
Amals kommun
Mariestads kommun
Lidkdpings kommun
Skara kommun
Skdvde kommun

Hjo kommun
Tidaholms kommun
Falképings kommun
Kils kommun

Eda kommun

Torsby kommun
Storfors kommun
Hammard kommun
Munkfors kommun
Forshaga kommun
Grums kommun
Arjangs kommun
Sunne kommun
Karlstads kommun
Kristinehamns kommun
Filipstads kommun
Hagfors kommun
Arvika kommun

Saffle kommun
Lekebergs kommun
Laxa kommun
Hallsbergs kommun
Degerfors kommun
Hallefors kommun
Ljusnarsbergs kommun
Orebro kommun
Kumla kommun
Askersunds kommun
Karlskoga kommun
Nora kommun
Lindesbergs kommun
Skinnskattebergs kommun
Surahammars kommun
Kungsdrs kommun
Hallstahammars kommun



1962 Norbergs kommun

1980 Vasteras stad

1981 Sala kommun

1982 Fagersta kommun
1983 Kdpings kommun
1984 Arboga kommun
2021 Vansbro kommun
2023 Malung-Sélens kommun
2026 Gagnefs kommun
2029 Leksands kommun
2031 Rattviks kommun
2034 Orsa kommun

2039 Alvdalens kommun
2061 Smedjebackens kommun
2062 Mora kommun

2080 Falu kommun

2081 Borlange kommun
2082 Saters kommun

2083 Hedemora kommun
2084 Avesta kommun
2085 Ludvika kommun
2101 Ockelbo kommun
2104 Hofors kommun
2121 Ovanékers kommun
2132 Nordanstigs kommun
2161 Ljusdals kommun
2180 Gavle kommun

2181 Sandvikens kommun
2182 Séderhamns kommun
2183 Bollnas kommun
2184 Hudiksvalls kommun
2260 Ange kommun

2262 Timré kommun

2280 Harndésands kommun
2281 Sundsvalls kommun
2282 Kramfors kommun
2283 Sollefted kommun
2284 Ornskoldsviks kommun
2303 Ragunda kommun
2305 Bracke kommun
2309 Krokoms kommun
2313 Stromsunds kommun
2321 Are kommun

2326 Bergs kommun

2361 Hérjedalens kommun
2380 Ostersunds kommun
2401 Nordmalings kommun
2403 Bjurholms kommun
2404 Vindelns kommun
2409 Robertsfors kommun
2417 Norsjé kommun

2418 Mal& kommun

2421 Storumans kommun

2422 Sorsele kommun



2425
2460
2462
2463
2480
2481
2482
2505
2506
2510
2513
2514
2518
2521
2523
2560
2580
2581
2582
2583
2584

Dorotea kommun
Vannas kommun
Vilhelmina kommun
Asele kommun
Umeé kommun
Lycksele kommun
Skellefted kommun
Arvidsjaurs kommun
Arjeplogs kommun
Jokkmokks kommun
Overkalix kommun
Kalix kommun
Overtorned kommun
Pajala kommun
Gallivare kommun
Alvsbyns kommun
Luled kommun
Pite& kommun
Bodens kommun
Haparanda stad
Kiruna kommun



